
                    Ed Sias Invitational Sept. 13, 2014
                      Hidden Valley Park, Martinez   
                        Course Distance: 2.0 miles

                *** Results provided by: HiFive Timing ***

                         Boys FS and JV Unlimited
Place TmPl Bib#  Name               Yr School                Time  Pace     
===== ==== ===== ================== == ===================== ===== ===== 
    1    1  5186 Ethan ELLIS        11 LAS LOMAS             12:22  6:11 
    2    2  5082 Varun TANDON       9  HOMESTEAD             12:27  6:14 
    3    3  5068 Vincent LI         9  HOMESTEAD             12:27  6:14 
    4    4  4856 Nikhil GURUSIDDAIA 10 DUBLIN                12:28  6:14 
    5    5  4535 Jerron MILLER      10 CLAYTON VALLEY        12:28  6:14 
    6    6  4878 Max URETA          10 DUBLIN                12:32  6:16 
    7    7  4172 Spencer AQUALINA   12 AMADOR VALLEY         12:41  6:21 
    8    8  4060 Riley SMITH        10 ACALANES              12:48  6:24 
    9    9  5067 Jeremy LEE         9  HOMESTEAD             12:50  6:25 
   10   10  5073 Timesh PATEL       11 HOMESTEAD             12:52  6:26 
   11   11  4864 Henry LEE          10 DUBLIN                12:54  6:27 
   12   12  5055 Cyrus BORDEN       11 HOMESTEAD             12:54  6:27 
   13   13  5926 Ansel BRIDGEWATER  11 SAN RAMON VALLEY      12:56  6:28 
   14   14  4868 Prats MATHUR       10 DUBLIN                12:59  6:30 
   15   15  5534 Michael HEGGLIN    11 MONTE VISTA           13:01  6:31 
   16   16  5524 Jack FULLER        10 MONTE VISTA           13:03  6:32 
   17   17  4015 Cole GOTELLI       11 ACALANES              13:03  6:32 
   18   18  4689 Jack VALENTINE     11 DE LA SALLE           13:11  6:36 
   19   19  4807 Jonathan LAGASCA   11 DOUGHERTY VALLEY      13:12  6:36 
   20   20  5062 Christopher FONG   9  HOMESTEAD             13:12  6:36 
   21   21  6141 Steven CAMPBELL    11 VACAVILLE             13:13  6:37 
   22   22  4814 Kevin PLECHETERO   12 DOUGHERTY VALLEY      13:15  6:38 
   23   23  5296 David LUDEKE       10 LICK WILMERDING       13:15  6:38 
   24   24  5211 Liam MCCORMICK     10 LAS LOMAS             13:18  6:39 
   25   25  4875 Chris SONG         10 DUBLIN                13:19  6:40 
   26   26  5551 Tyler MATTHIESEN   10 MONTE VISTA           13:21  6:41 
   27   27  6142 Muhammad EMINIC    12 VACAVILLE             13:23  6:42 
   28   28  5187 Jack FARRELL       11 LAS LOMAS             13:25  6:43 
   29   29  4191 Michael HOWARD     11 AMADOR VALLEY         13:26  6:43 
   30   30  5563 James TOYOFUKU     10 MONTE VISTA           13:31  6:46 
   31   31  5441 Blake SEVERSON     10 MIRAMONTE             13:32  6:46 
   32   32  4801 Michael GATHERU    11 DOUGHERTY VALLEY      13:32  6:46 
   33   33  6159 Jack MILLER        10 VACAVILLE             13:33  6:47 
   34   34  4630 Aaron CAPINPIN     11 DE LA SALLE           13:33  6:47 
   35   35  5564 Matthew VEGH       11 MONTE VISTA           13:35  6:48 
   36   36  5519 Nate CURRAN        10 MONTE VISTA           13:35  6:48 
   37   37  5403 Gavin ANDERSON     10 MIRAMONTE             13:35  6:48 
   38   38  4096 Jay GUO            11 ALBANY                13:38  6:49 
   39   39  4643 Declan FLANAGAN    10 DE LA SALLE           13:38  6:49 
   40   40  5526 Michael GAREAU     10 MONTE VISTA           13:39  6:50 
   41       5508 Jack ABSHER        11 MONTE VISTA           13:41  6:51 
   42   41  4118 Andrew ZHANG       10 ALBANY                13:43  6:51 
   43       5511 Philip BARBARA IV  10 MONTE VISTA           13:44  6:52 
   44   42  5056 Ron BRONER         10 HOMESTEAD             13:45  6:53 
   45   43  4527 Josh COYNE         9  CLAYTON VALLEY        13:48  6:54 
   46   44  5306 Rafa QUINTEIRO     11 LICK WILMERDING       13:48  6:54 
   47   45  5286 Dylan DRUMMER      10 LICK WILMERDING       13:49  6:55 
   48   46  4115 Kaelib WILSON      10 ALBANY                13:49  6:55 
   49       5516 Connor CHAMBERLAIN 10 MONTE VISTA           13:51  6:56 
   50       4308 Ryan BREEDING      10 BERKELEY              13:54  6:57 
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   51   47  6147 Austin GWIAZDOWSKI 12 VACAVILLE             13:54  6:57 
   52   48  5209 Jack MCCANDLESS    10 LAS LOMAS             13:54  6:57 
   53       5555 Richard RESSA      10 MONTE VISTA           13:55  6:58 
   54   49  4794 Dion CHANG         11 DOUGHERTY VALLEY      13:56  6:58 
   55   50  5942 Henry HELSTAD      10 SAN RAMON VALLEY      13:56  6:58 
   56   51  4054 Cole ROBERTSON     10 ACALANES              13:56  6:58 
   57   52  4468 Jack STRONG        10 CAMPOLINDO            13:57  6:59 
   58   53  5169 Andrew BAKER       11 LAS LOMAS             13:57  6:59 
   59   54  5233 Ryan WHITMAN       11 LAS LOMAS             13:57  6:59 
   60   55  4787 Abhinav ANAND      11 DOUGHERTY VALLEY      13:58  6:59 
   61   56  4438 Dominic EDWALL     10 CAMPOLINDO            13:59  7:00 
   62   57  6138 Christopher BOB    11 VACAVILLE             13:59  7:00 
   63   58  4727 Kevin COAKLEY      11 DEER VALLEY           13:59  7:00 
   64   59  5426 Jordan GRELLING    10 MIRAMONTE             14:00  7:00 
   65   60  4645 Oscar GALAN        11 DE LA SALLE           14:00  7:00 
   66   61  4743 Kevin MELENDEZ     11 DEER VALLEY           14:01  7:01 
   67       5509 Shane ALLISON      10 MONTE VISTA           14:01  7:01 
   68   62  4789 Harish ATHAVAN     11 DOUGHERTY VALLEY      14:02  7:01 
   69   63  5935 Nick ERICSSON      12 SAN RAMON VALLEY      14:02  7:01 
   70       4309 SÃ©bastien BRIDONN 10 BERKELEY              14:05  7:03 
   71       4583 John GELINAS       11 COLLEGE PARK          14:06  7:03 
   72   64  4450 Max LEE            10 CAMPOLINDO            14:07  7:04 
   73   65  4676 Victor SALAS       11 DE LA SALLE           14:07  7:04 
   74   66  6155 Alex LOPEZ         11 VACAVILLE             14:08  7:04 
   75   67  4092 Luke ERNST         10 ALBANY                14:08  7:04 
   76   68  5418 Soren FAULKNER     10 MIRAMONTE             14:09  7:05 
   77   69  4849 Anthony CASASOS    10 DUBLIN                14:10  7:05 
   78   70  4639 Daniel DZENITIS    11 DE LA SALLE           14:11  7:06 
   79   71  6176 Sebastian TRAVIESA 11 VACAVILLE             14:12  7:06 
   80   72  4661 Justin MARIANO     11 DE LA SALLE           14:12  7:06 
   81   73  5231 Valentin VASSILEVS 11 LAS LOMAS             14:14  7:07 
   82       6131 Jessy ARMSTONG     11 VACAVILLE             14:15  7:08 
   83       6133 Nick BALLINGER     10 VACAVILLE             14:16  7:08 
   84       5019 Joshua LEWCZYK     11 GRANADA               14:17  7:09 
   85   74  4183 Matt FRITSCH       11 AMADOR VALLEY         14:18  7:09 
   86       6130 Thomas ANNUZZI     11 VACAVILLE             14:20  7:10 
   87       5215 Nick O'DEA         12 LAS LOMAS             14:20  7:10 
   88   75  4084 Crew BITTNER       10 ALBANY                14:22  7:11 
   89   76  4735 Anthony HUME       11 DEER VALLEY           14:22  7:11 
   90       6165 Lorenzo RUIZ       10 VACAVILLE             14:23  7:12 
   91       5168 Christian BAHRAMI  12 LAS LOMAS             14:24  7:12 
   92       4662 Alexander MARRONE  10 DE LA SALLE           14:25  7:13 
   93   77  5283 John CRAIG         10 LICK WILMERDING       14:29  7:15 
   94       5058 Skyler COLWELL     10 HOMESTEAD             14:30  7:15 
   95       5228 Christian THEODOSS 12 LAS LOMAS             14:31  7:16 
   96   78  4100 Atharva KARNIK     12 ALBANY                14:31  7:16 
   97       4673 Jesus RICO         12 DE LA SALLE           14:35  7:18 
   98   79  4452 Jason LIN          10 CAMPOLINDO            14:36  7:18 
   99   80  5937 Richard Thom GLIOZ 11 SAN RAMON VALLEY      14:37  7:19 
  100       6137 James BLOESCH      10 VACAVILLE             14:38  7:19 
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  101       5544 Adam LEE           10 MONTE VISTA           14:39  7:20 
  102       5166 Ryan ASTOR         10 LAS LOMAS             14:42  7:21 
  103   81  4848 Brandon BRUNCKHORS 10 DUBLIN                14:43  7:22 
  104   82  4448 Anthony KIM        10 CAMPOLINDO            14:43  7:22 
  105   83  4038 Mitchell MCTIGUE   10 ACALANES              14:44  7:22 
  106   84  5444 Alex SMITH         11 MIRAMONTE             14:45  7:23 
  107       5061 Ritwik DIXIT       10 HOMESTEAD             14:45  7:23 
  108   85  4533 Christian MEDINA   11 CLAYTON VALLEY        14:46  7:23 
  109       4647 Abraham GOMEZ      12 DE LA SALLE           14:49  7:25 
  110   86  4117 Alex ZECHAR        10 ALBANY                14:49  7:25 
  111       5201 Simon KRUEGER      10 LAS LOMAS             14:52  7:26 
  112   87  5941 Yazan HANOUNEH     11 SAN RAMON VALLEY      14:53  7:27 
  113   88  4441 Sean GARVEY        11 CAMPOLINDO            14:53  7:27 
  114   89  4544 Nathan SOVIK       11 CLAYTON VALLEY        14:56  7:28 
  115   90  4942 Jeffrey TAYLOR     11 FREEDOM               15:00  7:30 
  116       4403 Steven TANG        10 BISHOP O'DOWD         15:01  7:31 
  117   91  5424 Max FRITZEN        10 MIRAMONTE             15:01  7:31 
  118       5522 Austin ERICKSON    10 MONTE VISTA           15:02  7:31 
  119   92  4759 Alexander YEE      11 DEER VALLEY           15:03  7:32 
  120   93  4545 Isaiah THURMAN     11 CLAYTON VALLEY        15:03  7:32 
  121       4387 Tyler ENGLEMAN     10 BISHOP O'DOWD         15:04  7:32 
  122   94  4471 Hayden WELLS       10 CAMPOLINDO            15:06  7:33 
  123       5557 Will RUSKIN        11 MONTE VISTA           15:06  7:33 
  124       5514 Mark-Phillip BUESA 11 MONTE VISTA           15:07  7:34 
  125   95  4745 Nich MOONEY        11 DEER VALLEY           15:08  7:34 
  126   96  5290 Matt HAN           10 LICK WILMERDING       15:08  7:34 
  127   97  5945 Will KOART         12 SAN RAMON VALLEY      15:09  7:35 
  128       4086 Mitchell BUCHAN    10 ALBANY                15:10  7:35 
  129       6164 Jarryn PRITCHETT   10 VACAVILLE             15:11  7:36 
  130       4439 Ben FISH           10 CAMPOLINDO            15:14  7:37 
  131       5520 Alex EIDLER        12 MONTE VISTA           15:16  7:38 
  132       5234 BENJAMIN ALLEN     11 LAS LOMAS             15:17  7:39 
  133   98  4925 Psalm Joseph EVARD 11 FREEDOM               15:24  7:42 
  134   99  4936 Tyler PFAU         11 FREEDOM               15:25  7:43 
  135  100  4927 Nicholas HOIEM     11 FREEDOM               15:25  7:43 
  136  101  5933 Cole DEFLORES      10 SAN RAMON VALLEY      15:28  7:44 
  137       5535 Marc HELLER        11 MONTE VISTA           15:29  7:45 
  138       6140 Noah BROUGHTON     10 VACAVILLE             15:30  7:45 
  139  102  4751 Mark RAMOLD        12 DEER VALLEY           15:32  7:46 
  140       4313 Larry GOLDMAN      10 BERKELEY              15:32  7:46 
  141  103  4719 Ebenezer AYOKO     11 DEER VALLEY           15:35  7:48 
  142       5208 Kevin MASUKAWA     12 LAS LOMAS             15:36  7:48 
  143       5523 Trent FORNASIER    11 MONTE VISTA           15:36  7:48 
  144  104  4824 Michael TANG       11 DOUGHERTY VALLEY      15:38  7:49 
  145       6169 Sebastiano SCHIAVO 11 VACAVILLE             15:39  7:50 
  146  105  4051 Chris PATTY        10 ACALANES              15:40  7:50 
  147       5927 Ryan BURR          10 SAN RAMON VALLEY      15:42  7:51 
  148  106  4538 Ajay PARECADEN     12 CLAYTON VALLEY        15:43  7:52 
  149  107  4537 Bryce PAMER        9  CLAYTON VALLEY        15:44  7:52 
  150       5948 Bhrugu MALLAJOSYUL 10 SAN RAMON VALLEY      15:44  7:52 
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  151       6143 Jack GABBARD       11 VACAVILLE             15:45  7:53 
  152       4540 Jason ROSS         11 CLAYTON VALLEY        15:45  7:53 
  153       4658 Nikolai KINDY BAIL 10 DE LA SALLE           15:46  7:53 
  154       4401 Michael STRAUS     10 BISHOP O'DOWD         15:48  7:54 
  155       4112 William TOKUNAGA   11 ALBANY                15:52  7:56 
  156       6178 Morgan VAUGHN      10 VACAVILLE             15:53  7:57 
  157  108  4934 Jordan NEEL        12 FREEDOM               15:57  7:59 
  158       5955 Jayson PALUMBO     10 SAN RAMON VALLEY      16:00  8:00 
  159       4404 Dominic WONG       9  BISHOP O'DOWD         16:01  8:01 
  160       4650 Ryan HAYS          11 DE LA SALLE           16:02  8:01 
  161       5530 Zack HALVERSON     10 MONTE VISTA           16:13  8:07 
  162       4626 Austin BLAIR       10 DE LA SALLE           16:15  8:08 
  163       5007 Zachary DEMO       9  GRANADA               16:16  8:08 
  164       4539 Eric PEREZ         9  CLAYTON VALLEY        16:18  8:09 
  165       5236 David XIE          12 LAS LOMAS             16:22  8:11 
  166  109  4019 Will HIRSH         11 ACALANES              16:26  8:13 
  167       6144 Aaron GEORGE       10 VACAVILLE             16:27  8:14 
  168  110  5408 Marcel BOLLAG      12 MIRAMONTE             16:27  8:14 
  169       4793 Victor CHAN        11 DOUGHERTY VALLEY      16:29  8:15 
  170       6150 Chris HOWLEY       10 VACAVILLE             16:30  8:15 
  171       5222 Yukio SOGA         12 LAS LOMAS             16:36  8:18 
  172  111  4065 Zachary WIESENTHAL 11 ACALANES              16:37  8:19 
  173       5936 Alex GAMBILL       10 SAN RAMON VALLEY      16:39  8:20 
  174       4119 Kevin ZHANG        10 ALBANY                16:40  8:20 
  175       6160 Ryan MORGAN        10 VACAVILLE             16:42  8:21 
  176       4674 Miguel RUANO       11 DE LA SALLE           16:43  8:22 
  177       5525 Nathan GALLARDO    12 MONTE VISTA           16:43  8:22 
  178       4670 Shane O'HARE       10 DE LA SALLE           16:53  8:27 
  179       5414 Zach COHN          10 MIRAMONTE             16:54  8:27 
  180       4813 Nicholas PACHECO   9  DOUGHERTY VALLEY      16:59  8:30 
  181  112  4181 Hakob DARBINYAN    11 AMADOR VALLEY         17:14  8:37 
  182       4045 Diego MOUNTIN      10 ACALANES              17:20  8:40 
  183       6168 Alessandro SCHIAVO 11 VACAVILLE             17:20  8:40 
  184       4631 Enrique CARRERA    12 DE LA SALLE           17:21  8:41 
  185       5529 Hayden GROVE       10 MONTE VISTA           17:21  8:41 
  186       6179 Matthew WHITEHOUSE 10 VACAVILLE             17:25  8:43 
  187       4720 Matthew BAJET      12 DEER VALLEY           17:28  8:44 
  188       4021 John HOFFMAN       10 ACALANES              17:29  8:45 
  189       5232 Anthony WASIK      9  LAS LOMAS             17:34  8:47 
  190       4624 Mackenzie ANDERSON 11 DE LA SALLE           18:00  9:00 
  191       4434 Trent CAPURRO      12 CAMPOLINDO            18:02  9:01 
  192  113  4186 Felipe GUTIERREZ   10 AMADOR VALLEY         18:57  9:29 
  193       5018 Miles LARSON       10 GRANADA               19:43  9:52 
  194  114  4208 Sol SULLINS        9  AMADOR VALLEY         19:50  9:55 
  195       5025 Tyler REVAY        9  GRANADA               19:51  9:56 
  196       4641 Clement FARIAS     11 DE LA SALLE           20:04 10:02 
  197       5453 Matt YOON          12 MIRAMONTE             20:12 10:06 
  198       5930 Justin CHOY        10 SAN RAMON VALLEY      20:26 10:13 
  199       4594 Romar KAGAYUTAN    10 COLLEGE PARK          20:48 10:24 
  200       4664 Peter MCMAHON      10 DE LA SALLE           20:49 10:25 
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  201  115  4939 Xavier REYES       11 FREEDOM               21:02 10:31 
  202  116  4199 Luis PEDROZO       10 AMADOR VALLEY         25:04 12:32 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                Boys FS and JV TEAM SCORES
                                        (Unlimited)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    36  HOMESTEAD            (12:42  63:30 0:27)
===================================
  1      2   5082 Varun TANDON      9  12:27
  2      3   5068 Vincent LI        9  12:27
  3      9   5067 Jeremy LEE        9  12:50
  4     10   5073 Timesh PATEL      11 12:52
  5     12   5055 Cyrus BORDEN      11 12:54
  6   ( 20)  5062 Christopher FONG  9  13:12
  7   ( 42)  5056 Ron BRONER        10 13:45

  2.    60  DUBLIN               (12:51  64:12 0:51)
===================================
  1      4   4856 Nikhil GURUSIDDAIAH 10 12:28
  2      6   4878 Max URETA         10 12:32
  3     11   4864 Henry LEE         10 12:54
  4     14   4868 Prats MATHUR      10 12:59
  5     25   4875 Chris SONG        10 13:19
  6   ( 69)  4849 Anthony CASASOS   10 14:10
  7   ( 81)  4848 Brandon BRUNCKHORST 10 14:43

  3.   122  MONTE VISTA          (13:19  66:31 0:34)
===================================
  1     15   5534 Michael HEGGLIN   11 13:01
  2     16   5524 Jack FULLER       10 13:03
  3     26   5551 Tyler MATTHIESEN  10 13:21
  4     30   5563 James TOYOFUKU    10 13:31
  5     35   5564 Matthew VEGH      11 13:35
  6   ( 36)  5519 Nate CURRAN       10 13:35
  7   ( 40)  5526 Michael GAREAU    10 13:39

  4.   154  LAS LOMAS            (13:24  66:56 1:35)
===================================
  1      1   5186 Ethan ELLIS       11 12:22
  2     24   5211 Liam MCCORMICK    10 13:18
  3     28   5187 Jack FARRELL      11 13:25
  4     48   5209 Jack MCCANDLESS   10 13:54
  5     53   5169 Andrew BAKER      11 13:57
  6   ( 54)  5233 Ryan WHITMAN      11 13:57
  7   ( 73)  5231 Valentin VASSILEVSKI 11 14:14

  5.   177  DOUGHERTY VALLEY     (13:35  67:53 0:46)
===================================
  1     19   4807 Jonathan LAGASCA  11 13:12
  2     22   4814 Kevin PLECHETERO  12 13:15
  3     32   4801 Michael GATHERU   11 13:32
  4     49   4794 Dion CHANG        11 13:56
  5     55   4787 Abhinav ANAND     11 13:58
  6   ( 62)  4789 Harish ATHAVAN    11 14:02
  7   (104)  4824 Michael TANG      11 15:38

  6.   185  VACAVILLE            (13:37  68:02 0:46)
===================================
  1     21   6141 Steven CAMPBELL   11 13:13
  2     27   6142 Muhammad EMINIC   12 13:23
  3     33   6159 Jack MILLER       10 13:33
  4     47   6147 Austin GWIAZDOWSKI 12 13:54
  5     57   6138 Christopher BOB   11 13:59
  6   ( 66)  6155 Alex LOPEZ        11 14:08
  7   ( 71)  6176 Sebastian TRAVIESA 11 14:12



  7.   216  DE LA SALLE          (13:42  68:29 0:56)
===================================
  1     18   4689 Jack VALENTINE    11 13:11
  2     34   4630 Aaron CAPINPIN    11 13:33
  3     39   4643 Declan FLANAGAN   10 13:38
  4     60   4645 Oscar GALAN       11 14:00
  5     65   4676 Victor SALAS      11 14:07
  6   ( 70)  4639 Daniel DZENITIS   11 14:11
  7   ( 72)  4661 Justin MARIANO    11 14:12

  8.   264  ACALANES             (14:03  70:11 2:52)
===================================
  1      8   4060 Riley SMITH       10 12:48
  2     17   4015 Cole GOTELLI      11 13:03
  3     51   4054 Cole ROBERTSON    10 13:56
  4     83   4038 Mitchell MCTIGUE  10 14:44
  5    105   4051 Chris PATTY       10 15:40
  6   (109)  4019 Will HIRSH        11 16:26
  7   (111)  4065 Zachary WIESENTHAL 11 16:37

  9.   267  ALBANY               (13:56  69:40 0:44)
===================================
  1     38   4096 Jay GUO           11 13:38
  2     41   4118 Andrew ZHANG      10 13:43
  3     46   4115 Kaelib WILSON     10 13:49
  4     67   4092 Luke ERNST        10 14:08
  5     75   4084 Crew BITTNER      10 14:22
  6   ( 78)  4100 Atharva KARNIK    12 14:31
  7   ( 86)  4117 Alex ZECHAR       10 14:49

 10.   279  MIRAMONTE            (14:01  70:01 1:13)
===================================
  1     31   5441 Blake SEVERSON    10 13:32
  2     37   5403 Gavin ANDERSON    10 13:35
  3     59   5426 Jordan GRELLING   10 14:00
  4     68   5418 Soren FAULKNER    10 14:09
  5     84   5444 Alex SMITH        11 14:45
  6   ( 91)  5424 Max FRITZEN       10 15:01
  7   (110)  5408 Marcel BOLLAG     12 16:27

 11.   285  LICK WILMERDING      (14:06  70:29 1:53)
===================================
  1     23   5296 David LUDEKE      10 13:15
  2     44   5306 Rafa QUINTEIRO    11 13:48
  3     45   5286 Dylan DRUMMER     10 13:49
  4     77   5283 John CRAIG        10 14:29
  5     96   5290 Matt HAN          10 15:08

 12.   293  SAN RAMON VALLEY     (14:05  70:24 1:57)
===================================
  1     13   5926 Ansel BRIDGEWATER 11 12:56
  2     50   5942 Henry HELSTAD     10 13:56
  3     63   5935 Nick ERICSSON     12 14:02
  4     80   5937 Richard Thom GLIOZZI 11 14:37
  5     87   5941 Yazan HANOUNEH    11 14:53
  6   ( 97)  5945 Will KOART        12 15:09
  7   (101)  5933 Cole DEFLORES     10 15:28

 13.   315  CLAYTON VALLEY       (14:13  71:01 2:35)
===================================
  1      5   4535 Jerron MILLER     10 12:28
  2     43   4527 Josh COYNE        9  13:48
  3     85   4533 Christian MEDINA  11 14:46
  4     89   4544 Nathan SOVIK      11 14:56
  5     93   4545 Isaiah THURMAN    11 15:03
  6   (106)  4538 Ajay PARECADEN    12 15:43
  7   (107)  4537 Bryce PAMER       9  15:44

 14.   333  CAMPOLINDO           (14:17  71:22 0:46)
===================================



  1     52   4468 Jack STRONG       10 13:57
  2     56   4438 Dominic EDWALL    10 13:59
  3     64   4450 Max LEE           10 14:07
  4     79   4452 Jason LIN         10 14:36
  5     82   4448 Anthony KIM       10 14:43
  6   ( 88)  4441 Sean GARVEY       11 14:53
  7   ( 94)  4471 Hayden WELLS      10 15:06

 15.   335  AMADOR VALLEY        (15:20  76:36 6:16)
===================================
  1      7   4172 Spencer AQUALINA  12 12:41
  2     29   4191 Michael HOWARD    11 13:26
  3     74   4183 Matt FRITSCH      11 14:18
  4    112   4181 Hakob DARBINYAN   11 17:14
  5    113   4186 Felipe GUTIERREZ  10 18:57
  6   (114)  4208 Sol SULLINS       9  19:50
  7   (116)  4199 Luis PEDROZO      10 25:04

 16.   382  DEER VALLEY          (14:31  72:33 1:09)
===================================
  1     58   4727 Kevin COAKLEY     11 13:59
  2     61   4743 Kevin MELENDEZ    11 14:01
  3     76   4735 Anthony HUME      11 14:22
  4     92   4759 Alexander YEE     11 15:03
  5     95   4745 Nich MOONEY       11 15:08
  6   (102)  4751 Mark RAMOLD       12 15:32
  7   (103)  4719 Ebenezer AYOKO    11 15:35

 17.   495  FREEDOM              (15:27  77:11 0:57)
===================================
  1     90   4942 Jeffrey TAYLOR    11 15:00
  2     98   4925 Psalm Joseph EVARDO 11 15:24
  3     99   4936 Tyler PFAU        11 15:25
  4    100   4927 Nicholas HOIEM    11 15:25
  5    108   4934 Jordan NEEL       12 15:57
  6   (115)  4939 Xavier REYES      11 21:02


